MODEL: RCC30REGO
System Voltage: 12V / 24V / 36V / 48VDC
Max.Solar Input Voltage: 150VDC
Maximum Charging Current: 30A
Max.Solar Input Power: 440W@12V; 880W@24V; 1700W@48V
eVatmaster Consulting GmbH
60325 Frankfurt am Main, Germany
Battinastr. 30EC REP
Manufacturer: RENOGY New Energy Co.,Ltd
Address: No.66, East Ningbo Road Room 624-625 Taicang German
Overseas Students Pioneer Park JiangSu 215000 CN
Manufacturer: RENOGY New Energy Co.,Ltd
Address: No.66, East Ningbo Road Room 624-625 Taicang German
Overseas Students Pioneer Park JiangSu 215000 CN
EVATOST CONSULTING LTD
Centre, Taffs Well, Cardiff, Wales, CF15 7QR
Suite 11, First Floor, Moy Road BusinessUK REP
MPPT Solar Charge Controller
4
0
m
m
100mm
标签要求：
公差： ±0.3mm
材质: 3M7872、PET 不干胶、耐高温、抗UV
背景色: PANTONE 425C
耐温： -30℃~85℃
材料符合ROHS标准
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1)This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)This device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired
operation
FCC ID: 2ANPB-RCC30REGO
IC: 23590-RCC30REGO